
 

 
See Tomorrow Grow  

Pippins School, Raymond Close, Rodney Way, Colnbrook, SL3 0PR                                                            
Telephone: 01753 682 937 Email: office@pippins.slough.sch.uk 

Headteacher: Mr Maninder Jalaf LLB (Hons), LPC, MA, NPQH 

2025-2026 term dates 

Autumn 2025      
Term 1 (36 days) 
Inset day: Wednesday 3rd September 2025 (for staff only) 

Term starts on: Thursday 4th September 2025 
Term ends on: Thursday 23rd October 2025 

Inset day: Friday 24th October 2025 (for staff only) 

Half term: Monday 27th October 2025 to Friday 31st October 2025 

 
Term 2 (35 days) 

Term starts on: Monday 3rd November 2025 
Term ends on: Friday 19th December 2025 at 1pm 

Christmas holiday: Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 2026 
 
 

 

Spring 2026          
Term 3 (29 days) 
Inset day: Monday 5th January 2026 (for staff only) 

Term starts on: Tuesday 6th January 2026 
Term ends on: Friday 13th February 2026 

February holiday: Monday 16th February 2026 to Friday 20th February 2026 

 

Term 4 (25 days) 
Term starts on: Monday 23rd February 2026 
Term ends on: Friday 27rd March 2026 at 1pm 

Spring holiday: Monday 30th March 2026 to Friday 10th April 2026 
(Good Friday – 3rd April 2026, Easter Monday – 6th April 2026) 
 

 

 

Summer 2026          
Term 5 (28 days) 
Inset day: Monday 13th April 2026 (for staff only) 

Term starts on: Tuesday 14th April 2026 
Term ends on: Thursday 21st May 2026 

Half term: Monday 25th May 2026 to Friday 29th May 2026 

 

Term 6 (37 days) 
Term starts on: Monday 1st June 2026 
Term ends on: Tuesday 21st July 2026 at 1pm 

Inset day: Wednesday 22nd July 2026 (for staff only) 

Summer Holidays: Wednesday 22nd July 2026 to Tuesday 1st September 2026 

 


